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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2015
Amsterdam, 11 - 13 December 2015

Event 27 Men, 50m Backstroke Senioren Open
13-12-2015 - 9:18 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2015

rank name club name time RT fin. FINA IPC

Senioren Open

1. Jonatan Josef Kopelev Israel SA 25.04 +0,57 A 884
2. Guy Marcos Barnea Israel SA 25.39 +0,60 A 848
3. Camille Lacourt CN Marseille 25.59 +0,69 A 829
4. Shane Ryan NAC Swim Club 30026383 25.68 +0,65 A 820
5. Lavrans Solli Bærumsvømmerne 25.74 +0,60 A 814
6. Juan Miguel Rando Royal Spanish SF 25.93 +0,61 A 796
7. Jesse Puts Aquarijn 199401147 25.98 +0,64 A 792
8. David Gamburg Israel SA 26.28 +0,55 A 765
9. Paul Gabriel Bedel CN Marseille 26.31 +0,59 R 762

10. Mattias Carlsson Uddevalla Sim AP3590 26.32 +0,60 R 761
11. Juan Francisco Segura C.N. Terrassa 50999948 26.35 +0,63 759
12. Axel Pettersson Jönköpings SS 26.87 +0,63 716
13. Joe Elwood Loughborough University 47186 26.92 +0,64 712
14. Tom Donker PSV 199805711 26.96 +0,62 708
15. Petter Fredriksson Simklubben Hajen AJ4197 26.98 +0,63 707
16. Ramon Klenz Hamburger SC 176354 27.03 +0,62 703
17. Timothy Schlatter Region Ostschweiz 24813 27.12 +0,61 696
18. Sascha Subarsky ASV Wien 27.44 +0,58 672
19. Maxime Andrien Ecole Seraing Natation 000199/94 27.51 +0,58 667
20. Nyls Korstanje RTC-Aqua Novio'94 199901941 27.65 +0,64 657
21. Jens Krijgsman RTC-De Columbiaan 199901429 27.67 +0,61 655
22. Aleksi Schmid Switzerland 27.70 +0,58 653
23. Dan Cross Loughborough University 320661 27.78 +0,61 648

Moritz Walaschewski SG Essen 189451 27.78 +0,69 648
Sverre Eschweiler ReVeLie Swim Team 199204035 27.78 +0,63 648

26. Olle Skoeld Södertälje SK 27.79 +0,58 647
27. Luuk Veldman Orca 199900981 27.82 +0,47 645
28. Peter Rothengatter RTC- PSV 199701189 27.86 +0,75 642
29. Callum Barrett Loughborough University 77937 27.90 +0,64 639
30. Or Sabatier Israel SA 27.94 +0,68 636
31. Martin Ruiter RTC-De Houtrib 200001309 28.06 +0,69 628

Nederlands Record 15 jaar
32. Arjan Hanse ZPC AMERSFOORT 199500657 28.13 +0,65 624
33. Niksa Stojkovski Lambertseter SK 28.19 +0,74 620
34. Charalampos Taiganidis NPC Greece S12 28.57 +0,56 A 595 948
35. Sam Haring DAW 199901491 28.59 +0,73 594
36. Tom Etienne SPONS 199406599 28.65 +0,64 590
37. Brian O'Sullivan Loughborough University 1231640 28.71 +0,54 587
38. Christian Sidler Region Ostschweiz 13474 28.81 +0,62 580
39. Marc Evers NTC Para-ZV Haerlem 199107425 S14 28.92 +0,75 A 574 866
40. Olivier van de Voort NTC Para-DZ&PC 199703035 S10 29.00 +0,77 A 569 887
41. Marco Ramseyer Region Ostschweiz 14709 29.53 +0,67 539
42. Niek Heethaar Aquapoldro 199900999 30.09 +0,67 509
43. Valentin Decossaux Swimming Team Tienen 10190/95 30.11 +0,58 508
44. Johannes A.-Nilsen Wiik Lambertseter SK 30.18 +0,61 505
45. James Hollis Loughborough University 258825 S10 30.48 +0,65 A 490 764
46. Alexander Lohmar SGS Hamburg 190032 30.52 +0,64 488
47. Patrick Vetsch Region Ostschweiz 30.92 +0,69 469
48. Coen de Bruijn Hieronymus 199205151 31.03 +0,76 465
49. Martijn Giezen Montferland 198500813 31.04 +0,70 464
50. Marius Holm Sandnes Svømme 31.11 +0,82 461
51. Lars van der Velden DAW 199800175 31.13 +0,56 460
52. Daniel Simon NPC Germany 7031 S12 32.22 +0,71 A 415 661
53. Vito Meij De Dolfijn 199900777 32.23 +0,80 414
54. Duncan van Haaren NTC Para-WIDEX GZC Donk 200000681 S10 32.57 +0,81 A 402 626
55. Bas Takken NTC Para-ZV Hoorn 199901643 S10 33.10 +0,78 R 383 596
56. Thijs van den End NTC Para-ZPC Woerden 199306803 S9 33.24 +0,68 A 378 721
57. Rogier Dorsman NTC Para-ZZ&PC  De Devel 199900211 S12 34.07 +0,55 351 559
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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2015
Amsterdam, 11 - 13 December 2015

Event 27, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Senioren Open

rank name club name time RT fin. FINA IPC

58. Ivar Oldenhof De Dolfijn 200000081 34.12 +0,60 349
59. Tim van Duuren NTC Para-WIDEX GZC Donk 199802255 S9 35.03 +0,59 R 323 616
60. Sebastian Iwanow NPC Germany 4307 S6 37.50 +0,59 A 263 814

DNS Jimmy Clayton South Africa
WDR Jeroen Lecoutere BEST 10410/87
WDR Clement Mignon CN Marseille

Paralympics

1. Charalampos Taiganidis NPC Greece S12 28.57 +0,56 A 595 948
2. Olivier van de Voort NTC Para-DZ&PC 199703035 S10 29.00 +0,77 A 569 887
3. Marc Evers NTC Para-ZV Haerlem 199107425 S14 28.92 +0,75 A 574 866
4. Sebastian Iwanow NPC Germany 4307 S6 37.50 +0,59 A 263 814
5. James Hollis Loughborough University 258825 S10 30.48 +0,65 A 490 764
6. Thijs van den End NTC Para-ZPC Woerden 199306803 S9 33.24 +0,68 A 378 721
7. Daniel Simon NPC Germany 7031 S12 32.22 +0,71 A 415 661
8. Duncan van Haaren NTC Para-WIDEX GZC Donk 200000681 S10 32.57 +0,81 A 402 626
9. Tim van Duuren NTC Para-WIDEX GZC Donk 199802255 S9 35.03 +0,59 R 323 616

10. Bas Takken NTC Para-ZV Hoorn 199901643 S10 33.10 +0,78 R 383 596
11. Rogier Dorsman NTC Para-ZZ&PC  De Devel 199900211 S12 34.07 +0,55 351 559


